
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00077

05/19/20
22

AND Defendant
LOCKE, CLIFFORD vs. WITT, 
BRIAN

DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00050

05/19/20
22

BUJANDA, FABIAN JOSE Plaintiff
BUJANDA, FABIAN JOSE vs. 
HALEY, LACRITISH LYNN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00177

05/19/20
22

CASEY, ANGELA Defendant
CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC vs. 
CASEY, ANGELA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00177

05/19/20
22

CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS 
INC Plaintiff

CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC vs. 
CASEY, ANGELA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00089

05/19/20
22

FEASTER, DAKOTA JACKLYN 
DAWN Person 2

SCOTT, KIRBY JOSHUA and 
FEASTER, DAKOTA JACKLYN 
DAWN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00038

05/19/20
22

FLEMING, STEVEN LEE Plaintiff
FLEMING, STEVEN LEE vs. 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00050

05/19/20
22

HALEY, LACRITISH 
LYNN Defendant

BUJANDA, FABIAN JOSE vs. 
HALEY, LACRITISH LYNN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00091

05/19/20
22

HOOPER, SHANNON 
MARIE Person 2

PAPPAN, TANNER LEE and 
HOOPER, SHANNON MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00077

05/19/20
22

LOCKE, CLIFFORD Plaintiff
LOCKE, CLIFFORD vs. WITT, 
BRIAN

DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00077

05/19/20
22

LOCKE, TAFFY Plaintiff
LOCKE, CLIFFORD vs. WITT, 
BRIAN

DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2022-
00017

05/19/20
22

MCCANNON, LINDSEY 
BETH Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF MCCANNON, 
LINDSEY BETH

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00037

05/19/20
22

MOTOR VEHICLE 
DIVISION Defendant

ONEILL, DALE R vs. OKLAHOMA 
TAX COMMISSION

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00038

05/19/20
22

MOTOR VEHICLE 
DIVISION Defendant

FLEMING, STEVEN LEE vs. 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00037

05/19/20
22

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Defendant

ONEILL, DALE R vs. OKLAHOMA 
TAX COMMISSION

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00038

05/19/20
22

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Defendant

FLEMING, STEVEN LEE vs. 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION

LOST TITLE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00037

05/19/2
022

ONEILL, DALE 
R Plaintiff

ONEILL, DALE R vs. OKLAHOMA 
TAX COMMISSION

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00091

05/19/2
022

PAPPAN, TANNER 
LEE Person 1

PAPPAN, TANNER LEE and 
HOOPER, SHANNON MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00089

05/19/2
022

SCOTT, KIRBY 
JOSHUA Person 1

SCOTT, KIRBY JOSHUA and 
FEASTER, DAKOTA JACKLYN 
DAWN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00090

05/19/2
022

TENNANT, ANDREA 
LYNN Person 2

WARD, JOHN WESLEY and 
TENNANT, ANDREA LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00090

05/19/2
022

WARD, JOHN 
WESLEY Person 1

WARD, JOHN WESLEY and 
TENNANT, ANDREA LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00077

05/19/2
022

WITT, BRIAN Defendant
LOCKE, CLIFFORD vs. WITT, 
BRIAN

DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00077

05/19/2
022

WITT, TARA Defendant
LOCKE, CLIFFORD vs. WITT, 
BRIAN

DAMAGES

Court Case Number Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Ponca City) CCA-2022-00005 05/19/2022 CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff
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