Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00077	05/19/20 22	AND Defendant	LOCKE, CLIFFORD vs. WITT, BRIAN	DAMAGES
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00050	05/19/20 22	BUJANDA, FABIAN JOSE Plaintiff	BUJANDA, FABIAN JOSE vs. HALEY, LACRITISH LYNN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00177	05/19/20 22	CASEY, ANGELA Defendant	CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC vs. CASEY, ANGELA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00177		CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC Plaintiff	CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC vs. CASEY, ANGELA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00089		FEASTER, DAKOTA JACKLYN DAWN Person 2	SCOTT, KIRBY JOSHUA and FEASTER, DAKOTA JACKLYN DAWN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00038	05/19/20 22	FLEMING, STEVEN LEE Plaintiff	FLEMING, STEVEN LEE vs. OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	LOST TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00050		HALEY, LACRITISH LYNN Defendant	BUJANDA, FABIAN JOSE vs. HALEY, LACRITISH LYNN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00091		HOOPER, SHANNON MARIE Person 2	PAPPAN, TANNER LEE and HOOPER, SHANNON MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00077	05/19/20 22	LOCKE, CLIFFORD Plaintiff	LOCKE, CLIFFORD vs. WITT, BRIAN	DAMAGES
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00077	05/19/20 22	LOCKE, TAFFY Plaintiff	LOCKE, CLIFFORD vs. WITT, BRIAN	DAMAGES
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2022- 00017		MCCANNON, LINDSEY BETH Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF MCCANNON, LINDSEY BETH	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00037		MOTOR VEHICLE DIVISION Defendant	ONEILL, DALE R vs. OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	LOST TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00038		MOTOR VEHICLE DIVISION Defendant	FLEMING, STEVEN LEE vs. OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	LOST TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00037		OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Defendant	ONEILL, DALE R vs. OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	LOST TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00038	05/19/20 22	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Defendant	FLEMING, STEVEN LEE vs. OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	LOST TITLE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00037	05/19/2 022	ONEILL, DALE R Plaintiff	ONEILL, DALE R vs. OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	LOST TITLE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00091	05/19/2 022	PAPPAN, TANNER LEE Person 1	PAPPAN, TANNER LEE and HOOPER, SHANNON MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00089	05/19/2 022	SCOTT, KIRBY JOSHUA Person 1	SCOTT, KIRBY JOSHUA and FEASTER, DAKOTA JACKLYN DAWN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00090	05/19/2 022	TENNANT, ANDREA LYNN Person 2	WARD, JOHN WESLEY and TENNANT, ANDREA LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00090	05/19/2 022	WARD, JOHN WESLEY Person 1	WARD, JOHN WESLEY and TENNANT, ANDREA LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00077	05/19/2 022	WITT, BRIAN Defendant	LOCKE, CLIFFORD vs. WITT, BRIAN	DAMAGES
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00077	05/19/2 022	WITT, TARA Defendant	LOCKE, CLIFFORD vs. WITT, BRIAN	DAMAGES

Court	<b>Case Number</b>	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Ponca City)	CCA-2022-00005	05/19/2022	CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff		